
TERM DATES 2022 - 2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022

Wednesday 31st August Teacher Development Day

Thursday 1st September Teacher Development Day

Friday 2nd September Pre-Season training for Years 5-8

Friday 2nd September
New Student and Family Day

Returning students are welcome in the afternoon
to meet teachers

Monday 5th September Autumn Term begins

Friday 14th October School closes for Half-term

Sunday 30th October Boarders may return from 2pm

Monday 31st October School opens after Half-term

Friday 16th December (1pm) Autumn Term ends

SPRING TERM 2023

Friday 6th January Teacher Development Day

Sunday 8th January Boarders may return from 2pm

Monday 9th January Spring Term begins

Friday 10th February School closes for Half-term

Sunday 19th February Boarders may return from 2pm

Monday 20th February School opens after Half-term

Friday 24th March Spring Term ends

SUMMER TERM 2023

Sunday 16th April Boarders may return from 2pm

Monday 17th April Summer Term begins

Monday 1st May Early May Bank Holiday (Boarders are in school)

Friday 26th May School closes for Half-term

Sunday 4th June Boarders may return from 2pm

Monday 5th June School opens after Half-term

Friday 7th July Summer Term ends


